
WHITMORE BUS GROUP

 Route 70s/71s Strathfieldsaye Schools Via Saxby Drive and Regent Park (AM)
Monday - Friday 70s 70
Saxby Dr/Centaur Cl 8:20 8:41
Saxby Dr/Midas St 8:20 8:41
Baymont Dr 8:21 8:42
Brentwood Dr/Parkway Dr 8:21 8:42
Brentwood Dr/Clover Cl 8:22 8:43
Waterford Dr/Ryalls Ln 8:23 8:44
Ryalls Ln/Redwood Dr 8:24 8:45
Ryalls Ln/Sunset Dr 8:24 8:45
Sussex Dr/Cumberland Tce 8:26 8:46
Jenny's Early Learning Ctr 8:26 8:46
Regent St/York Close 8:27 8:47
Strathfieldsaye CFA 8:28 8:48
Elsworth Dr 8:29 8:49
50 Bassett Dr 8:30 8:50
16 Bassett Dr 8:30 8:50
Strathfieldsaye Primary 8:31 8:51
St Francis of the Fields 8:33 -----------
Strathfieldsaye SC 8:36 -----------
THEN: ROUTE 71s

Sullivans Rd 8:36
Rosella Ave 8:37
Sinclairs Rd (1) 8:39
Sinclairs Rd (2) 8:39
Binks Rd 8:41
Turners Rd (1) 8:42
Trotting Tce 8:49
McIvor Forest Dr       
(Cathrine McAuley College) 8:51
For any URGENT matter please contact the Whitmore Group on (03) 5472 1455. 

Alternatively you can contact Strathfieldsaye P.S on (03) 5439 5207, St Francis on (03) 5439 3191, or Cathrine McAuley College on (03) 5449 3466.



WHITMORE BUS GROUP

 Route 71s Saxby Dr Via Strathfieldsaye Schools and Regent Park (PM)
Monday - Friday 71s 70 70s
McIvor Forest Dr       
(Cathrine McAuley College) 3:37
Lanark Dr 3:38
Turners Rd 3:40
Sinclairs Rd 3:40
Sullivans Rd 3:40
Elizabeth Dr 3:41
Somerville (East) Rd 3:42
St Francis of the Fields 3:44
Strathfieldsaye Primary 3:48
Arr Strathfieldsaye SC 3:50
THEN: CHANGE -> ROUTE 70 ROUTE 70s

Dep Strathfieldsaye SC 3:54 4:16
16 Bassett Dr 3:55 4:17
50 Bassett Dr 3:55 4:17
Elsworth Dr 3:56 4:18
Strathfieldsaye CFA 3:56 4:18
Regent St/York Close 3:57 4:19
Jenny's Early Learning Ctr 3:58 4:20
Sussex Dr/Cumberland Tce 3:58 4:20
Ryalls Ln/Sunset Dr 3:58 4:20
Ryalls Ln/Redwood Dr 3:59 4:21
Waterford Dr/Ryalls Ln 4:00 4:22
Brentwood Dr/Clover Cl 4:01 4:23
Brentwood Dr/Parkway Dr 4:01 4:23
Baymont Dr 4:02 4:24
Saxby Dr/Midas St 4:02 4:24
Saxby Dr/Centaur Cl 4:03 4:25

For any URGENT matter please contact the Whitmore Group on (03) 5472 1455. 

Alternatively you can contact Strathfieldsaye P.S on (03) 5439 5207, St Francis on (03) 5439 3191, or Cathrine McAuley College on (03) 5449 3466.


